ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
Zschochersche Str. 91
D-04229 Leipzig - GERMANY
TEL: +49 (0)341 94698772
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com

Version: 005. 20190629
DIMENSIONS (mm)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
A89 2200 b NK
1 2 3 4
1 …………….Product Series …………......A89
2 ………….…Ampere Code ………….......20 A (see ampere code column of electrical specifications)
3 ………….....Rated Voltage ...……...........b: 1500 V
4 ………….....Supplementary Code …......NK: 10/12 AWG In-terminal; N8: 8 AWG In-terminal
A89xxxxb00
A89xxxxbNK
A89xxxxbN8
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
Zschochersche Str. 91
D-04229 Leipzig - GERMANY
TEL: +49 (0)341 94698772
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com
Version: 005. 20190629
Time Current Curve (reference)
2
A
3
A
4
A 5
A
6